SVKM's Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic and College of Engineering

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2025-26 applicable for

First Year Admission in Unaided Degree Course - B.Tech - Students admitted in Batch 2025-26

Quota >>> Fee Component	Open Amount S001/S002/S003 All	Amount	SC/ST Amount S006 All	OBC Amount		VJNT/SBC Amount	SEBC Amount		EBC Amount					
											S026 Boys	S013 Girls	S016 All	S014 Boys
				Tuition Fees #	86,364.00	-	-	43,182.00	-	1,00				
				Development Fees #	8,636.00	8,636.00	8,636.00	8,636.00	8,636.00	8,636.00	8,636.00	8,636.00	8,636.00	8,636.00
Student Insurance (Amartya														
Shiksha Yojana Policy) - L	701.00	701.00	701.00	701.00	701.00	701.00	701.00	701.00	701.00	701.00				
Total Fees	95,701.00	9,337.00	9,337.00	52,519.00	9,337.00	9,337.00	52,519.00	9,337.00	52,519.00	9,337.00				

Spane 2007

Assistant Accountant

Accountant

- Fawar

Head Clerk

Jt. Registrar

Vice Principal

Principal

NOTE:

1. Demand Draft in favour of "SVKM's Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic and College of Engineering"

[In case bank is unable to print above entire name on demand draft, then demand draft can be issued in favour of "Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic"]

- 2. # Adhoc Fees for the Academic Year 2025-26 as declared by Fee Regulating Authority. However any revision of fees by competent authority will be applicable time to time.
- 3. * Student is required to pay University enrollment and Examination fees directly to the Affiliating University Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere, as declared by them from time to time.

SVKM's Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic and College of Engineering

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2025-26 applicable for

Direct second Year Admission in Unaided Degree Course - B.Tech - Students admitted in Batch 2025-26

Quota >>> Fee Component	Open Amount S007/S008 All	Amount All	SC/ST Amount S009 All	OBC Amount		VJNT/SBC Amount	SEBC Amount		EBC Amount					
											S011 Boys	S019 Girls	S010 All	S020 Boys
				Tuition Fees #	81,818.00		2	40,909.00	16	- 1				
				Development Fees #	8,182.00	1	8,182.00	8,182.00	8,182.00	8,182.00	8,182.00	8,182.00	8,182.00	8,182.00
Student Insurance (Amartya Shiksha Yojana Policy) - L	454.00	NA	454.00	454.00	454.00	454.00	454.00	454.00	454.00	454.00				
Total Fees	90,454.00		8,636.00	49,545.00	8,636.00	8,636.00	49,545.00	8,636.00	49,545.00	8,636.00				

Assistant Accountant

Accountant

Head Clerk

Jr. Registrar

Vice Principal

rincipal

NOTE:

- 1. Demand Draft in favour of "SVKM's Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic and College of Engineering"
 [In case bank is unable to print above entire name on demand draft, then demand draft can be issued in favour of "Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic"]
- 2. # Adhoc Fees for the Academic Year 2025-26 as declared by Fee Regulating Authority. However any revision of fees by competent authority will be applicable time to time.